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Einheitsklasse Vorlauf

1. Nr. 11 Jan Eigner RT Sollenau 3 Pkt
2. Nr. 67 David Roth MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
3. Nr. 13 Thomas Tastel CT 161 Puchberg 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 23 Tobias Tastel CT 161 Puchberg 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 67 David Roth MSC Stallhofen 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 27 Matthias Zugsbratl CT 161 Puchberg 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 01 Marc Tury PF Red Crashers 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 33 Gerald Haberler Wechselland RT 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 33 Gerald Haberler Wechselland RT 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 23 Tobias Tastel CT 161 Puchberg 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 67 David Roth MSC Stallhofen 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 11 Jan Eigner RT Sollenau 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 12 Jason Seidl CT 161 Puchberg 1 Pkt

Großes Finale

1. Nr. 23 Tobias Tastel CT 161 Puchberg 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 01 Marc Tury PF Red Crashers 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 27 Matthias Zugsbratl CT 161 Puchberg 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 33 Gerald Haberler Wechselland RT 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 12 Jason Seidl CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 67 David Roth MSC Stallhofen 1 Pkt
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Klasse 1 1500 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 29 Günter Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 03 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 42 Sebastian Tuschel RT Sollenau 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 85 Clemens Weninger CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 12 Bernhard Steiner PF Red Crashers 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 03 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 77 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 12 Bernhard Steiner PF Red Crashers 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 09 Daniel Korner MSC NÖ Nord 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 19 Julia Gerdenits RT Sollenau 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 85 Clemens Weninger CT 161 Puchberg 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 14 Michael Kindl CT 161 Puchberg 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 09 Daniel Korner MSC NÖ Nord 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 77 Stefan Kozak CT 161 Puchberg 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 89 Björn Zumann CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 03 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 1 Pkt

Klasse 2 1800 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 93 Dominik Vitek RT Sollenau 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 04 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 18 Dominik Haller PF Red Crashers 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 72 André Haider CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 88 Markus Doppler RT Sollenau 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 93 Dominik Vitek RT Sollenau 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 04 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 31 Christoph Weissinger MSC NÖ Nord 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 72 André Haider CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 18 Dominik Haller PF Red Crashers 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 04 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 93 Dominik Vitek RT Sollenau 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 55 Manuel Koppensteiner MSC NÖ Nord 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 38 Stefan Schager MSC NÖ Nord 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 31 Christoph Weissinger MSC NÖ Nord 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 83 Nico Kneissl CT 161 Puchberg 1 Pkt
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Klasse 3 2100 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 81 Hans Jürgen Erhart MSC Traiskirchen 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 35 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 20 Nico Monschein MSC Traiskirchen 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 78 Lydia Pospichal MSC Traiskirchen 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 41 Christian Böck MSC NÖ Nord 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 81 Hans Jürgen Erhart MSC Traiskirchen 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 20 Nico Monschein MSC Traiskirchen 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 06 Christoph Amon MSC NÖ Nord 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 79 Norbert Klein RT Sollenau 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 54 Christian Zerzawy RT Sollenau 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 35 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 66 Kevin Troll CT 161 Puchberg 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 58 Sandro Ebner MSC Stallhofen 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 54 Christian Zerzawy RT Sollenau 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 79 Norbert Klein RT Sollenau 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 47 Roman Fleck MSC Tauchental 1 Pkt

Superfinale

1. Nr. 35 Alexander Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 15 Pkt
2. Nr. 04 Daniel Prinz MSC NÖ Nord 12 Pkt
3. Nr. 55 Manuel Koppensteiner MSC NÖ Nord 10 Pkt
4. Nr. 93 Dominik Vitek RT Sollenau 8 Pkt
5. Nr. 89 Björn Zumann CT 161 Puchberg 6 Pkt
6. Nr. 31 Christoph Weissinger MSC NÖ Nord 5 Pkt
7. Nr. 03 Christian Kassecker MSC Traiskirchen 4 Pkt
8. Nr. 85 Clemens Weninger CT 161 Puchberg 3 Pkt
9. Nr. 83 Nico Kneissl CT 161 Puchberg 2 Pkt
10. Nr. 54 Christian Zerzawy RT Sollenau 1 Pkt
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Klasse 1 1500 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 01 Dietmar Grill Wechselland RT 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 28 Jürgen Mörth MSC Weststeiermark 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 96 Patrick Unger Wechselland RT 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 02 Michael Ecker PF Red Crashers 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 71 Joachim Hoiser MSC Weststeiermark 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 28 Jürgen Mörth MSC Weststeiermark 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 71 Joachim Hoiser MSC Weststeiermark 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 07 Marco Steiner PF Red Crashers 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 27 Tobias Anreiter MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 01 Dietmar Grill Wechselland RT 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 02 Michael Ecker PF Red Crashers 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 08 Kevin Schermann PF Red Crashers 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 96 Patrick Unger Wechselland RT 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 07 Marco Steiner PF Red Crashers 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 27 Tobias Anreiter MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 39 Erwin Pelttig MSC Stallhofen 1 Pkt

Klasse 2 1800 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 23 Mario Schmalzl Wechselland RT 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 10 Stefan Lang PF Red Crashers 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 31 Christoph Stross MSC Stallhofen 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 32 Christoph Kollmann MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 90 Michael Mühl Wechselland RT 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 85 Werner Seidl ERRO Team Hartberg 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 60 Hans Peter Kainz MSC Stallhofen 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 10 Stefan Lang PF Red Crashers 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 41 Jürgen Mörth MSC Weststeiermark 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 70 Patrick Thonhauser MSC Weststeiermark 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 85 Werner Seidl ERRO Team Hartberg 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 41 Jürgen Mörth MSC Weststeiermark 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 60 Hans Peter Kainz MSC Stallhofen 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 70 Patrick Thonhauser MSC Weststeiermark 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 10 Stefan Lang PF Red Crashers 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 31 Christoph Stross MSC Stallhofen 1 Pkt
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Klasse 3 2100 ccm Vorlauf

1. Nr. 11 Manuel Weninger CT 161 Puchberg 5 Pkt
2. Nr. 80 Martin Selbert Wechselland RT 4 Pkt
3. Nr. 34 Franz Griesser MSC Stallhofen 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 66 Herbert Schober MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 84 Christof Biehlo Wechselland RT 1 Pkt

Semifinale

1. Nr. 11 Manuel Weninger CT 161 Puchberg 7 Pkt
2. Nr. 34 Franz Griesser MSC Stallhofen 5 Pkt
3. Nr. 84 Christof Biehlo Wechselland RT 3 Pkt
4. Nr. 66 Herbert Schober MSC Stallhofen 2 Pkt
5. Nr. 37 Patrick Plettig MSC Stallhofen 1 Pkt

Finale

1. Nr. 66 Herbert Schober MSC Stallhofen 10 Pkt
2. Nr. 37 Patrick Plettig MSC Stallhofen 7 Pkt
3. Nr. 34 Franz Griesser MSC Stallhofen 5 Pkt
4. Nr. 80 Martin Selbert Wechselland RT 3 Pkt
5. Nr. 93 Siegfried Weisch Wechselland RT 2 Pkt
6. Nr. 38 Kevin Plettig MSC Stallhofen 1 Pkt

Lauf um den Tagessieg

1. Nr. 60 Hans Peter Kainz MSC Stallhofen 15 Pkt
2. Nr. 02 Michael Ecker PF Red Crashers 12 Pkt
3. Nr. 34 Franz Griesser MSC Stallhofen 10 Pkt
4. Nr. 96 Patrick Unger Wechselland RT 8 Pkt
5. Nr. 31 Christoph Stross MSC Stallhofen 6 Pkt
6. Nr. 07 Marco Steiner PF Red Crashers 5 Pkt
7. Nr. 70 Patrick Thonhauser MSC Weststeiermark 4 Pkt
8. Nr. 27 Tobias Anreiter MSC Stallhofen 3 Pkt
9. X X X 2 Pkt
10. X X X 1 Pkt


